General Industry Required Written Safety Plans

Assured equipment grounding conductor program

Chemical hygiene plan (for laboratories)

Commercial diving operations safety practices manual
Dispute resolution procedures for mechanical power presses
Emergency action plan (EAP)

Emergency action plan (powered platforms for building maintenance)
Energy control procedure (lockout/tagout)

Exposure control plan (for bloodborne pathogens)

Fall protection plan (for residential roof work)

Fire prevention plan (FPP)

Fire brigade organizational statement

Grain handling facility housekeeping program

Hazard assessment (for personal protective equipment)
Hazard communication program

HAZWOPER emergency response plan

HAZWOPER safety and health program

HIV/HBV research lab and production facility biosafety manual and entry and exit policies and procedures

Hot tap operation procedures

Permit-required confined space program

Procedures for work on/near exposed de-energized parts
Process safety management program

Respiratory protection program

Rim manual (or charts)

Acrylonitrile compliance program, plus emergency situations plan
Asbestos compliance program

Benzene compliance program

Beryllium exposure control plan

1,3-butadiene compliance plan, plus exposure goal program, emergency situations plan

Cadmium compliance program, plus emergency situations plan

Coke oven emissions compliance program, plus inspection and cleaning, charging, emis- sions control, and

maintenance and repair procedures

Cotton dust compliance program, plus dust minimization work practices program

1,2-dibromo-3-chloropropane compliance program, plus emergency situations plan

Ethylene oxide compliance program

Formaldehyde corrective actions description

Inorganic arsenic compliance program, plus housekeeping and maintenance plan

Lead compliance program

Methylenedianiline compliance program, plus emergency situations plan

Respirable crystalline silica exposure control plan

Vinyl chloride compliance program, plus emergency situations operational plan

1910.304
1910.1450
1910.420
1910.217 App. C
1910.38
1910.66
1910.147, .269
19101030
1910.28
1910.39
1910.156
1910.272
1910132
19101200
1910120
1910120
19101030
1910.147
1910.146
1910.333
1910.119
1910134
1910177
1910.1045
19101001
19101028
1910.1024
1910.1051
1910.1027

1910.1029

1910.1043
1910.1044
1910.1047
1910.1048
1910.1018

1910.1025
19101050
19101053
1910.1017



