General Industry Required Written Safety Plans	29 CFR
Assured equipment grounding conductor program	1910.304
Chemical hygiene plan (for laboratories)	1910.1450
Commercial diving operations safety practices manual	1910.420
Dispute resolution procedures for mechanical power presses	1910.217 App. C
Emergency action plan (EAP)	1910.38
Emergency action plan (powered platforms for building maintenance)	1910.66
Energy control procedure (lockout/tagout)	1910.147, .269
Exposure control plan (for bloodborne pathogens)	1910.1030
Fall protection plan (for residential roof work)	1910.28
Fire prevention plan (FPP)	1910.39
Fire brigade organizational statement	1910.156
Grain handling facility housekeeping program	1910.272
Hazard assessment (for personal protective equipment)	1910.132
Hazard communication program	1910.1200
HAZWOPER emergency response plan	1910.120
HAZWOPER safety and health program	1910.120
HIV/HBV research lab and production facility biosafety manual and entry and exit policies and procedures	1910.1030
Hot tap operation procedures	1910.147
Permit-required confined space program	1910.146
Procedures for work on/near exposed de-energized parts	1910.333
Process safety management program	1910.119
Respiratory protection program	1910.134
Rim manual (or charts)	1910.177
Acrylonitrile compliance program, plus emergency situations plan	1910.1045
Asbestos compliance program	1910.1001
Benzene compliance program	1910.1028
Beryllium exposure control plan	1910.1024
I,3-butadiene compliance plan, plus exposure goal program, emergency situations plan	1910.1051
Cadmium compliance program, plus emergency situations plan	1910.1027
Coke oven emissions compliance program, plus inspection and cleaning, charging, emis- sions control, and maintenance and repair procedures	1910.1029
Cotton dust compliance program, plus dust minimization work practices program	1910.1043
l,2-dibromo-3-chloropropane compliance program, plus emergency situations plan	1910.1044
Ethylene oxide compliance program	1910.1047
Formaldehyde corrective actions description	1910.1048
norganic arsenic compliance program, plus housekeeping and maintenance plan	1910.1018
_ead compliance program	1910.1025
Methylenedianiline compliance program, plus emergency situations plan	1910.1050
Respirable crystalline silica exposure control plan	1910.1053
Vinyl chloride compliance program, plus emergency situations operational plan	1910.1017